SR

20

21

22

23

24

OGRENCI NO/ T.C. KIIMLIK
170506008
160555021
170506002
170506014
192228012
170506015
170506037
160506034
160506009
170506007
160506011
170506011
170101415
170506018
160204406
170506041
170505402
16111408
170506049
180105412
150506041
192201020
150210411

160506016

ADI
YILDIRIM
CANERI
MEHMET UYAR
KUGUK
HALENUR AYDIN
VERDA GOR
CANSU SERTTAS
BOZKIR
GURHAN TOK
ZAHID ERTURK
KESTEL
BAYRAM
RASHID
BENDES
KABAYEVA
TEKDAL
ZAHID
HANYEVA
BAHADIR
UMAROVA
GUNES
YASIN SAHINER
NAZARI

BARIS

SOYADI
FURKAN
SEYMA
iSMAIL
iREM
FATMA
iREM
FATMA
SEVIM
MAHMUT
AHMET
MUKADDES
ALIOSMAN
ZEESHAN
RUKIYE
CHYNAR
CANAN
UMER
OLGA
ATAKAN
MADINA
IBRAHIM
HASAN
AHMADFAWAD

SELINAY

MUAF TOPLAM DOGRU
76
74
74
74
74
72
72
71
71
71
70
70
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
67
67
67
67

66

MUAF TOPLAM YANLIS

MUAF T.NET

76

74

74

74

74

72

72

71

71

71

70

70

69

69

69

69

68

68

68

67

67

67

67

66

PUAN

95,00

92,50

92,50

92,50

92,50

90,00

90,00

88,75

88,75

88,75

87,50

87,50

86,25

86,25

86,25

86,25

85,00

85,00

85,00

83,75

83,75

83,75

83,75

82,50



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

160506021

170506032

181101404

192213408

180201024

150201040

170555016

160201019

170506051

160210305

160254411

160504209

172330411

160409404

161101409

160506020

180204061

160507029

172305409

171101427

192228001

150404405

171101422

170210202

150258206

180101413

KILIC
DEMIR
YAREMICHEVA
UNAL
CIN
BERKE GIRGIN
DEMIR
SERIFE BULUT
ERKEK
TURIT
KABLAWI
GUMUSSOY
YILDIRIM
ALTIN
KARLYYEVA
KAYA
EKINCI
OZER

TOK

BASER
RASOOL
ALZIAB
AYHAN

KARAMAN

AADIL

iSMAIL
HIiLAL
DIANA
CENGIiZHAN
HASAN
DENIZ
BAHAR
MELIKE
MEHMET
ERAY
MARWAN
MUMINE
KEVSER
SEYMA
SELBI
ABDULLAH
ENES
ZEYNEP

RAMAZAN

YOONWATHONEOO

HAZEL

GHULAM

GHALIEH

EMRE

FURKAN

MUHAMMAD

65

65

65

65

64

64

64

63

63

63

61

60

60

58

58

58

57

55

53

52

51

51

50

50

49

48

20

20

22

22

22

23

20

27

28

29

29

30

30

31

32

65

65

65

65

64

64

64

63

63

63

61

60

60

58

58

58

57

55

53

52

51

51

50

50

49

48

81,25

81,25

81,25

81,25

80,00

80,00

80,00

78,75

78,75

78,75

76,25

75,00

75,00

72,50

72,50

72,50

71,25

68,75

66,25

65,00

63,75

63,75

62,50

62,50

61,25

60,00



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

170408026

170260015

170408040

170201032

180251205

180511005

160104023

150104401

180103407

192201408

190210463

171801033

170210048

170505017

180210202

180201205

160408201

181103042

160210033

192201025

170210029

170208001

160154022

160555049

180104001

17020402

YUCEDAG
CAN
CAGLA ORHAN
YILMAZ
GORGULU
DING
OZHAN
IBRAIMOV
NAQVI
ASLAN
GUORFTI
YORGANCI
SARIOGLU
DAMAR
SAHIN
DIRICAN
CILINGIR
CAN URSAVAS
SPOR
BATUR
ZORLU

CALISKAN

IBRAHIM DAGTEKIN
CAL

KAYAN

HAKAN
DILARA
BETUL
HASAN
OSMAN
HiVAN
FATIH
AZAT
SABTAIN
MUSTAFA
HAITAM
EMINE
BEYZA
SENANUR
SAMETKEMAL
MUSTAFA
MURAT
MEHMET
CEREN
AYSENUR
ZEYNEP
SEVGi
MUHAMMETYAKUPBUHARA
H
BUSRA

BURAK

47

47

47

45

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

42

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

40

40

40

40

40

40

33

33

33

35

36

36

36

36

32

37

37

28

28

39

39

38

39

39

39

25

40

40

40

39

40

40

47

47

47

45

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

42

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

40

40

40

40

40

40

58,75

58,75

58,75

56,25

55,00

55,00

55,00

55,00

53,75

53,75

53,75

53,75

52,50

51,25

51,25

51,25

51,25

51,25

51,25

51,25

50,00

50,00

50,00

50,00

50,00

50,00



195

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

170258009

192241403

181103009

192207407

170504009

160154038

170502025

171801032

170260038

160254016

150201049

160210004

181103035

180201202

160201002

172342801

161101406

160210002

170505030

192201011

180555032

181103014

170210046

180502037

170505003

160408002

ALTIN
BERK
COGAN
SURUCU
YILMAZ
ARIK
ISIKKUTU
OZLESMIS
UGCARER
ULUSOY
0OZCAN
SIKI
DARILMAZ
SAYIN
AKDENiZ
SAPARMYRADOV
ATAKISHIYEVA
KARATAS
KARAKAYA
ESIYOK
TURGUT
AYDINOZ
DOGAN
GULER BOZKURT
ARPALI

COSGUN

DILARA
ZEHRA
RIZA
NEZiR
KUBRA
HARUN
ESRA
BUSRA
SEVIMNUR
ENES
SAMIL
SELIN
ENES
BURAK
SENGUL
RESUL
NARGIZ
MERVE
BURCU
ARZU
MELIS
HUSEYIN
OZGE
AYSE
GULSEREN

GiZEM

40

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

38

38

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

36

35

35

34

34

33

33

32

32

40

34

41

41

41

41

34

41

42

42

43

43

43

43

31

44

44

44

45

45

46

21

47

43

48

32

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

38

38

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

36

35

35

34

34

33

33

32

32

50,00

48,75

48,75

48,75

48,75

48,75

48,75

48,75

47,50

47,50

46,25

46,25

46,25

46,25

45,00

45,00

45,00

45,00

43,75

43,75

42,50

42,50

41,25

41,25

40,00

40,00



102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

170258005

192213415

140251054

170504002

160251043

180507035

170505021

170255009

160408017

180210036

170505027

170208004

160254050

160251017

170208010

170106036

192201401

170104007

172701018

160210045

150152009

160210201

170504038

180901008

161701207

180260005

SENA HEBEBCI
YUKSEL
AKCAN
YILMAZ
ULUTEKIN
SELCUK
ONDERCI
KILIQ
ISIK
KORKMAZ
NUR UYSAL
CAN HAZAR
KOCA
HUSEYIN AKYIL
KOG
CINi
EKICI
GURLER
?LSUM BOGE
NUR ERGULER
YAMAN
BATAK
NiSA TIGLI
YUVANC
GOK

OZTURK

AYSE
ZEYNEP
VEYSEL

HAYRIYE
FURKAN
ELIiF
RUMEYSA
MAHMUT
HIiLAL
ESRA
YUSRA

UMUT

MEVLUT
HASAN
GAMZE
ERHAN

BUSRA
AYSEGUL
UMMU
SEVIYE
RECEP
RAMAZAN
HASIBE

FERHAN

ESAT

DUYGU

32

31

31

31

31

31

30

30

30

30

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

48

36

49

49

49

49

50

50

50

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

52

51

52

52

52

52

52

36

32

31

31

31

31

31

30

30

30

30

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

40,00

38,75

38,75

38,75

38,75

38,75

37,50

37,50

37,50

37,50

36,25

36,25

36,25

36,25

36,25

36,25

36,25

36,25

35,00

35,00

35,00

35,00

35,00

35,00

35,00

35,00



128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

160258201

180502052

160260047

180507405

160408036

170102015

170204018

170555044

170210042

160208204

170408

170302090

170103004

150201029

180201055

160210014

180208010

192301402

160408038

160210043

170201202

150201042

160106004

180210410

170210043

180101003

BAHADIR
TUYGUN
ALISAN
ILIKKAN
BINGOL
UCARI
AYDIN
BAYRAMCI
TULU
CAN KAMALI
ACAN
FATMA SUBASI
OZDEMIR
GAGRI COMERT
CALI
TURKOGLU
DERIN
CORA
GULLUPINAR
USTUNSOY
BAYRAKDAR
AKYUZ

ILAYDA UYUMEZ

ALTUNAY

OKYAY

VOLKAN
TUGCE
KUBRA
HATICE

BUNYAMIN
VEYSEL
SINEM
RUVEYDA
MINEL
FURKAN
EMIN
CENNET
ALIHAN
AKIN
YUSUF
iPEK
iBRAHIM
FIiKRET
EZGI
CANSU
BUSRA
BERK
BENSU
SEYEDEHASRAALBOSHOK
PINAR

KUBRA

27

27

27

27

27

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

24

53

30

53

53

53

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

51

B5S

54

55

55

50

55

55

55

44

56

47

27

27

27

27

27

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

24

33,75

33,75

33,75

33,75

33,75

32,50

32,50

32,50

32,50

32,50

32,50

32,50

32,50

32,50

31,25

31,25

31,25

31,25

31,25

31,25

31,25

31,25

31,25

30,00

30,00

30,00



154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

170210011

180504031

192361017

150209407

160408202

170258027

151101024

170210025

170104401

170260056

170208031

170505038

160254034

170405002

192218408

180260010

170505010

160152123

182218404

170210021

170258011

160106024

180502011

160152117

160507212

170210022

TOZAN
AKAN
TILBE BAGCI
BAGHIROV
DEMIR
ARPACI
YEL
HOROZ
ALLAHVERDI
BODUR
MENEKSE CAN
KUCUKKAYA
ALTIN
SELCAN MUCUK
DEMIRKIRAN
TIGLI
TUGCE METIN
KILIC
SAHIN
KOK
ALDEMIR
ERKESIKBAS
YAMAN
ZABUN
DUMAN

AKGUL

BETUL
SENANUR
MELIKE
KAMRAN
HILAL
FATIMA
ABDULLAH
SENA
RUFAT
NURTEN
iPEK
GULSEREN
FURKAN
F
CENNET
BEYZA
GUL
BURCU
SUMEYYE
RABIA
NESLIHAN
MUCAHIT
MEHMET
iLKER
FATMA

ESRA

24

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

21

21

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

56

53

57

57

57

57

57

58

58

58

58

57

58

58

58

37

59

59

60

44

60

60

60

60

60

60

24

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

21

21

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

30,00

28,75

28,75

28,75

28,75

28,75

28,75

27,50

27,50

27,50

27,50

27,50

27,50

27,50

27,50

27,50

26,25

26,25

25,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

25,00



180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

160210037

170504037

170208036

170409019

170104047

180410030

180408024

170408003

180507042

170106008

192228002

170102067

160201026

180616030

160410005

160102067

170104045

170251031

171602030

180254045

170102107

170260030

160209016

140205039

141001006

160102076

CANCI
SAZENUS AKKOG
SiscioGLU
BULDU

KILIC

AVAN
KUBRA ACIOGLU
SUNA BINGOL
HARPUTLU
BUTUNER
COLAK
MULAZIMOGLU
ATAS
CANTURK
UZUN
EMRE ARSLAN
ACAR
TERLEMEZ
ALI YILMAZ
YILDIZ

PETEK EROL

UNAL
KAAN CEYLAN

DEMIR

EDA
DAMLA
BEYZA
ARZU
SANIYE
OMERCEVIK
MUHAMMET
LEYLA
GiZEM
GAMZE
ILKNUR
HUSEYIN
ERDAL
EMRULLAH
ELIiF
DENEF
YUNUS
YUNUS
YAREN
OMER
iBRAHIM
FECRIYE
BUSRAOZEL
BEYZANUR
BEKIiR

AYSEGUL

20

20

20

20

59

60

60

60

60

61

61

61

61

61

62

62

62

62

62

62

63

63

43

63

63

63

39

63

63

26

20

20

20

20

25,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

23,75

23,75

23,75

23,75

23,75

23,75

22,50

22,50

22,50

22,50

22,50

22,50

21,25

21,25

21,25

21,25

21,25

21,25

21,25

21,25

21,25

21,25



207

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

G.ORT

170105024

170104046

160152104

170102079

180201047

170105008

160408029

180102433

170260014

160410045

KAHRAMAN
AKKAYA
TAHA AYGUN
DAG
PAMUK
CEVizZ
ARGUN
GULER
HAN GURSU

CANPOLAT

ELIiF
AHMETCAN
YUSUF
SAMET
CEM
AYSENUR
ALEYNA
BETUL
BATU

BiRCAN

36

64

64

65

43

65

48

45

68

68

41

41

20,00

20,00

18,75

18,75

18,75

18,75

18,75

15,00

15,00






























